
 
eLearning: Using Polls to Engage Students  

(Zoom, Poll Everywhere, and iClicker)  
by Jerad Watson, Tyler Weldon 

Tuesday, September 1, 11:00 – 12:30 
 

Teaching Foundations: Now that You Will Be 
Teaching—What’s Next? by Tino Unlap 
Wednesday, September 2, 12:10 – 1:00  

 

eLearning: Universal Design for Learning  
by Courtney Felton, Samira Laouzai 
Thursday, September 3, 9:00 – 10:30   

 

Global Awareness: Please Talk! Promoting Class 
Participation by Melissa Hawkins 

Thursday, September 3, 1:00 – 2:30 
 

Teaching Effectiveness: Facilitating Online 
Discussions by Brian C. Moon and Courtney Felton 

Tuesday, September 8, 2:00 – 3:30  
 

Teaching Foundations: Developing Your  
Teaching Philosophy by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, September 9, 12:10 – 1:00 
 

Mental Health Matters: Supporting Student Mental 
Health During COVID-19 by Angela Stowe 

Thursday, September 10, 10:00 – 11:00 
 

Advising as Teaching: Implementing an Advising 
Syllabus in the Planning and Delivery of Advising 

Services by Jennifer Wycoff 
Thursday, September 10, 12:00 – 1:00 

 

Global Awareness:  Tweaking Lectures for Optimal 
Comprehensibility by Melissa Hawkins 

Friday, September 11, 10:00 – 11:30 
 

eLearning: Canvas Assignments  
by Jerad Watson, Samira Laouzai 

Tuesday, September 15, 11:00 – 12:00 
 

Teaching Foundations: Basic Skills  
for Teaching by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, September 16, 12:10 – 1:00 
 

Teaching Writing: The Writing Process by Jaci Wells 
Wednesday, September 16, 2:00 – 3:00 

 

 
eLearning: Applying the Quality Matters Rubric  

by Randi Kirkland, Samira Laouzai 
Thursday, Sept 17 and Friday, Sept 18, 9:00 – 1:00 

 

Accessibility: The Role of Faculty in Classroom 
Accessibility by Courtney Champion 

Thursday, September 17, 11:00 – 12:00 
 

eLearning: Canvas Quizzes 2.0  
by Jodi Mcfarland, Tyler Weldon 

Tuesday, September 22, 9:00 – 10:30 
 

Global Awareness: Understanding the Impact of 
Cross-cultural Values by Melissa Hawkins 

Tuesday, September 22, 1:00 – 2:30 
 

Career Influencer Network:  
UAB Career Center Services and Resources 
Wednesday, September 23, 11:00 – 12:00 

 

Teaching Foundations: Organizing an Effective 
Lecture Presentation by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, September 23, 12:10 – 1:00 
 

Faculty Well-Being: Evidence-based Practices to 
Start Today by Michael Wiederman 

Thursday, September 24, 11:00 – 12:00 
 

Medical Educators: Interprofessional  
Teams in Healthcare Leadership Fables  

by Lynn Nichols, Curry Bordelon 
Friday, September 25, 12:00 – 1:00 

 

Accessibility: Implementing  
ADA/504 Accommodations  

by Courtney Champion, Valerie DuBose 
Tuesday, September 29, 11:00 – 12:00 

 

Career Influencer Network:  
UAB Career Center Services and Resources 

Tuesday, September 29, 1:30 – 2:30 
 

Teaching Foundations: Effective Use  
of Team Teaching by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, September 30, 12:10 – 1:00  
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